
AWARDS (1st January to 31 st December 2022) 

Periodic Assessment Academic Award 

S.no. Name of Recipient & Designation Date &Place of Award Name of Award Institute/National/International Award Agency 

1 Sakshi Singh Student 28-8-22 MGUG 1st rank University Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

2 Shambhavi Shukla 28-8-22MGUG 2nd Rank University Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

Best in Extracurricular Activities till 28-8-22 

1 Shivam Singh 28-8-22MGUG  University Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

Term Test -1 Academic 

1 Abhishek kumar 22-10-22 GGIMS 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

2 Sakshi Singh 22-10-22 GGIMS 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

3 Shambhavi Shukla 22-10-22 GGIMS 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

Award on Ayurveda parv & Dhanwantri Jayanti 2022 

Article Writing 

1 Abhitesh Kumar 22-10-22 GGIMS 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

2 Shaurya Pratap SINGH 22-10-22 GGIMS 2nd rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

3 Dubey Harshal Vishwamitra 22-10-22 GGIMS 3rd rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath 

Chikitshalay Samiti 

Class Pressentation 

1 Shivam Kumar 22-10-22 GGIMS 1st Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath 

Chikitshalay Samiti 

Poster Presentation 

1 Rishabh Singh 22-10-22 GGIMS 1st Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

2 Ranjana Chaurasiya 22-10-22GGIMS 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

3 Prince Prashant Gupta 22-10-22 GGIMS 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

Poem Writing 

1 Suraj Tripathi 22-10-22GGIMS Poem Writing Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti 

Sanskrit Speech 

1 Sakshi Singh 10-12-2022 

M.P. Inter College, GKP 

3rd Rank Institute Maharana Pratap Shiksha Parishad 

Udiyaman Kavi Goshthi 

1 Ajeet Singh 10-12-2022 

M.P. Inter College, GKP 

3rd Rank Institute Maharana Pratap Shiksha Parishad 



Best Academic Excelleneer Award 

1 Abhishek kumar 10-12-2022 

M.P. Inter College, GKP 

1st Rank Institute Maharana Pratap Shiksha Parishad 

Shobha Yatra Award 

1 Guru Gorakshnath Institute of 

Medical Sciences (Ayurveda College) 

10-12-2022 

M.P. Inter College, GKP 

IInd Rank Institute Maharana Pratap Shiksha 

Parishad 

 



S.no. Name of Recipient & Designation Date &Place of Award
Name  of Award Institute/National/International Award Agency

1 Mampy Roy 01-22-2023 1st Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

2 Sakshi Singh 77 01-22-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

3 Diksha 01-22-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

1 Sakshi,Khushi Mishra,Khushi Verma,Ankita,Smriti 01-25-2023
1st Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

2 Mampy Roy,Prerna,Ayushi,Madhulika,Deepak 01-25-2023 1st Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

3 Ishwarchand,Prince,Ashutosh,Vipin,Diwakar 01-25-2023 1st Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

4 Shivam Kumar 02-27-2023 2nd Rank National AYURYOGEXPO 2023 VARANASI 

5 Ankita Sahani 02-27-2023 3rd Rank National AYURYOGEXPO 2023 VARANASI 

6 Nitesh Pratap Singh 05-25-2023 1st rank National Yuva Utsaw BRD Medical College

7 Jahnvi Rai 05-25-2023 2nd Rank National Yuva Utsaw BRD Medical College

8 Pritanjali Singh 06-21-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

9 Muskan Kushwaha 06-21-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

10 Himanshu Gupta 06-21-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

11 Siddhand Srivastava 06-21-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

12 Simran Tiwari 06-21-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

13 Nikita Gupta 06-21-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

14 Muskan Kushwaha 06-21-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

15 Shagun Agrawal 06-21-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

16 Dev Pratap Singh 06-21-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

17 Aquib Malik 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

18 Shivangi 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

19 Moni Kumari 08-28-2023 2nd Rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

20 Nikita Gupta 08-28-2023 2nd Rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

21 Simran Tiwari & Group 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

22 Abhinav Tiwari &Group 08-28-2023 2nd Rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

23 Komal Gupta & Group 08-28-2023 3rd rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

24 Pritanjali 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

25 Siddhand Srivastava 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

26 Siddhand Srivastava 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

27 Siddhand Srivastava & Group 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

Photography Competition 

Painting Competition 

Yodasana Competition

Article Writing

Speech Hindi & English

Solo Singing 

Singing Group

Poster Presentation

Dance Solo

Dance Western 

Dance Group

Poster Presentation

Yoda Day Competition

Poster Presentation

Republic Day Program( Eassy Competition)

Republic Day Program( Rangoli Competition)

AWARDS(1st January to 31 st December 2023)

Periodic Assessment Academic Award



S.no. Name of Recipient & Designation Date &Place of Award
Name  of Award Institute/National/International Award Agency

28 Nikita Gupta 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

29 Aparna Singh 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

30 Price Prasant Gupta & Group 08-28-2023 2nd Rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

31 Anshika Gupta 08-28-2023 1st Rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

32 Nikita Gupta 08-28-2023 2nd Rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

33 Siddhand Srivastava & Group 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

34 Siddhand Srivastava & Group 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

35 Nikita Gupta & Group 08-28-2023 2nd Rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

36 Sagun 08-28-2023 3rd Rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

37 Siddhand Srivastava 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

38 Siddhand Srivastava 08-28-2023 1st rank University Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur 

39 Sheeta Tripathi 10-02-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

40 Pritanjali Singh 10-02-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

41 Pallvi Gupta 10-02-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

42 Iswar chand, Richa, Ranjana 10-02-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

43 Ashma, Alka, Anshika 10-02-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

44 Himanshu Gupta 10-02-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

45 Deepak Dixit 11-10-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

46 Adarsh Patel 11-10-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

47 Sweta Pandey 11-10-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

48 Ashish Kumar Singh 11-10-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

49 Rishabh Singh 11-10-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

50 Sumesh Yadav 11-10-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

51 Divya Sahi 11-10-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

52 Rishabh Singh 11-10-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

53 Anshika Gupta 11-10-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

54 Ayushi Bharti 11-10-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

55 Mampi & Team 11-10-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

56 Komal & Team 11-10-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

57 Richa & Team 11-10-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

58 Sharthak Gupta 11-10-2023 1st rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

Dump Charasd

Mime 

Most Participation Award

Most Wins Award

Rangoli Competition 

Quiz Competition 

Dhanvantri Ayurveda Festical 

Essay Competition

Presentation on Researh Institute 

Slogan Competition 

Poster Presentation

Gandhi Jayanti 

Poster Presentation

cooking wihout fire 

Dance Classical 

Mehandi Competition 

Quiz

Fashion Show



S.no. Name of Recipient & Designation Date &Place of Award
Name  of Award Institute/National/International Award Agency

59 Saurabh Tiwari 11-10-2023 2nd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

60 Versha 11-10-2023 3rd Rank Institute Guru Shri Gorakshnath Chikitshalay Samiti

61 Abhinav Tiwari 10-15-2023 3rd Rank National ANAHTA  2023 AIIMS 

62 Nikita Gupta 10-15-2023 3rd Rank National ANAHTA  2023 AIIMS 

63 Smriti Rai 10-15-2023 2nd Rank National ANAHTA  2023 AIIMS 

64 Khushi Verma 10-15-2023 3rd Rank National ANAHTA  2023 AIIMS 

65 Iswar chand & Team 10-15-2023 2nd Rank National ANAHTA  2023 AIIMS 

66 Ashutosh Chaudhary 12-24-2023 Apprecation Award National Ayurved Kumbh Haridwar

67 Khushi Mishra 12-24-2023 Apprecation Award National Ayurved Kumbh Haridwar

68 Ankita Sahani 12-24-2023 Apprecation Award National Ayurved Kumbh Haridwar

Poster Presentation

Singing  Competition 

English Esa Writing 

Volley Ball



SI No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

1 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Name of the Student 

|Shambhavi Shukla 

Komal Gupta 

Simran Tiwari 

Tahrim 

Tanya Malik 

Rajesh 

Medhya 

|Aman Raj 

Shreya Maurya 

Varsha Gupta 

Rashmi Agrahari 

Tahrim Aliya 

|Shreya Maurya 

Shreya Maurya 

Shreya Maurya 

|Sapna Jaiswal 

Saurabh Tiwari 

Ashish Sinha 

Ashish Sinha 

Ashish Sinha 

Priyanka 

|Priyanka 

Komal Gupta 

Siddhnat Srivastava 

Award and Prize by Students and Faculty (2024-25) 
GGIMS Faculty of Ayurveda 

Batch 

2021-22 

2022-23 

|2022-23 

2023-24 

|2023-24 

2024-25 

2024-25 

|2022-23 

2023-24 

|2023-24 

2023-24 

|2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2024-25 

|2023-24 

|2023-24 

|2023-24 

|2023-24 

2024-25 

2024-25 

|2022-23 

2022-23 

Ever,t 

Academic Excellence 

Academic Excellence 

|Academic Excellence 

Academic Excellence 

Academic Excellence 

Academic Excellence 

Academic Excellence 

Table tennis 

Rangoli 

Calligraphy 

Painting 

Doodling 

Pottrait Making 

|Singing 

Calligraphy 

Doodling 

Tatoo Making 

100m Race 

200m Race 

Ramacharitmanas 

Ramacharitmanas 

Prize 

1st Rank 

Ist Rank 

2nd Rank 

1st Rank 

2nd Rank 

Ist Rank 

2nd Rank 

|2nd Prize 

2nd Prize 

lst Prize 

Ist Prize 

3rd Prize 

3rd Prize 

3rd Prize 

Organizer 

Maharana Shisha Parishath 

AIIMS Gorakhpur 

2nd Prize AIIMS Gorakhpur 

|3rd Prize 

|AIIMS Gorakhpur 

|2nd Prize AIIMS Gorakhpur 

Ist Prize 

AIIMS Gorakhpur 

AIIMS Gorakhpur 

|AIIMS Gorakhpur 

2nd Prize AIIMS Gorakhpur 

AIIMS Gorakhpur 

2nd Prize AlIMS Gorakhpur 

AlIMS Gorakhpur 

MGUG Foundation Day 

|2nd Prize MGUG Foundation Day 



25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Komal And Team 

Dev Pratap 

Vaibhav Jaiswal 

|Ayushi Srivastava 

Sakshi Singh 

Rishabh Dahiya 

Simran Tiwari 

Isha Raman Srivastava 

Dr. Sumith Kumar 

Dr. Abhijith 

Dr. Aswathy Narayarn 

Shambhavi Shukla 

|2022-23 

2022-23 

2024-25 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2022-23 

Faculty 

Faculty 

Faculty 

2021-22 

Mime 

Hindi Essay Writing 

Quiz Competition 

1st Prize 

Ist Prize 

SPARK Research Project 

3rd Prize Maharana Shisha Parishath 

SPARK Research Project 

SPARK Research Project 

SPARK Research Project 

SPARK Research Project 

Shreshtatam Shishak 

Best Paper AwarJ 

Best Paper Award 

MGUG Foundation Day 

Best Paper Award 

Maharana Shisha Parishath 

CCRAS New Delhi 

|CCRAS New Delhi 

CCRAS New Delhi 

CCRAS New Delhi 

|CCRAS New Delhi 

Maharana Shisha Parishath 

Sukhayu National Seminar 

Ayurveda- Yoga - Nathpath 
International Seminar 

World Ayurveda Congress 


